Race Date
October 09, 2021

Place Team
1 Eagan High School
2 Wausau West
3 Merrill
4 Wausau East

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Merrill Inviitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

19
Top 5 Times:

52
Top 5 Times:

77
Top 5 Times:

86
Top 5 Times:

1 2 3

1 2 3
1:28:42.5

5 6 10
1:31:54.2

7 8 15
1:35:19.1

14 16 17
1:36:43.0

4
4

13

22

19

Finishers

3
9

18

25

20

6

11

21

26

23

24

27

10/09/2021 02:26:40



Race Date

October 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

14

>7)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
>7)

693
703
698
694
779
776
717
719
689
783
687
692
777
695
752
725
733
748
785
753
744
778
726
739
784
718
723
724
727

Merrill Inviitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Name

Arlan Hegenbarth
Eduardo Valenzuela-Rivera
Aaron Luu

Owen Helgeson
Nathan Hartman
Luke Brown
David Golisch
Callen Hoeppner
Aaron Castle
Gabe Larkin
Patrick Barry
Noah Daniel
Derek Danielson
Zach Herme
Taylen Taylor
Henry Reimann
Quinn Barber
Turner Olson
Josh Neilitz
Darius Yanez
Josh Marting
Lucas Hager

lan Schuetze
Logan Fike

Levi Mathias
Elliott Hanson
Caleb Norton
Kayoda Raddatz
Kaden Schwandt

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team

Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau West
Wausau West
Merrill

Merrill

Eagan High School
Wausau West
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau West
Eagan High School
Wausau East
Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

School

Time Pace

17:07.9  5:31/M
17:45.2  5:44/M
17:45.9  5:44/M
17:46.5  5:44/M
17:56.9  5:47/M
17:58.1 5:48/M
18:03.2  5:49/M
18:10.6  5:52/M
18:16.8  5:54/M
18:20.3  5:55/M
18:21.7  5:55/M
18:23.4  5:56/M
18:24.0 5:56/M
18:59.7 6:07/M
19:06.6  6:10/M
19:094 6:11/M
19:10.9  6:11/M
19:11.8  6:11/M
19:14.7  6:12/M
19:329  6:18/M
19:40.6  6:21/M
19:44.4  6:22/M
19:54.0 6:25/M
19:56.1  6:26/M
19:584  6:26/M
20:01.8 6:27/M
20:43.6 6:41/M
21:17.7  6:52/M
22:03.8 7:07/M

10/09/2021 02:23:53



Race Date
October 09, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Eagan High School
Team Score (places): 19

693 Arlan Hegenbarth

698 Aaron Luu

694 Owen Helgeson
689 Aaron Castle
687 Patrick Barry
692 Noah Daniel
695 Zach Herme

O NO O WN -

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 52

779 Nathan Hartman
776 Luke Brown
783 Gabe Larkin
777 Derek Danielson
785 Josh Neilitz
778 Lucas Hager
784 Levi Mathias

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 77

717 David Golisch
719 Callen Hoeppner
725 Henry Reimann
726 lan Schuetze
718 Elliott Hanson
723 Caleb Norton
724 Kayoda Raddatz
727 Kaden Schwandt

O ~NOoO O WN =

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 86

752 Taylen Taylor
733 Quinn Barber
748 Turner Olson
753 Darius Yanez
744 Josh Marting

a b WODN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Merrill Inviitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative
Place Place

703 Eduardo Valenzuela-Rivera

Finish Position

1 1
2 3
3 6
4 10
9 19
(11) (30)
(12) (42)
More Than 7
Finish Position
5 5
6 11
10 21
13 34
18 52
(21) (73)
(24) (97)
Finish Position
7 7
8 15
15 30
22 52
25 77
(26) (103)
(27) (130)
More Than 7
Finish Position
14 14
16 30
17 47
19 66
20 86

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

-1
Average Time: 17:44.5

17:07.9 17:07.9 0:00.0
17:45.2 34:53.2 0:37.2
17:45.9 52:39.1 0:37.9
17:46.5 1:10:25.6 0:38.5
18:16.8  1:28:42.5 1:08.8
18:21.7 1:47:04.2 1:13.7
18:23.4  2:05:27.6 1:15.4
18:59.7  2:24:27.3 1:51.7

2
Average Time: 18:22.8

17:56.9 17:56.9 0:00.0
17:58.1 35:55.1 0:01.1
18:20.3 54:15.4 0:23.4
18:24.0 1:12:39.5 0:27.0
19:14.7  1:31:54.2 1:17.7
19:44.4  1:51:38.6 1:47.4
19:58.4  2:11:37.1 2:01.4

3
Average Time: 19:03.8

18:03.2 18:03.2 0:00.0
18:10.6 36:13.8 0:07.4
19:09.4 55:23.3 1:06.2
19:54.0 1:156:17.3 1:50.8
20:01.8  1:35:191 1:58.6
20:43.6  1:56:02.8 2:40.4
21177 2:17:20.6 3:14.5
22:03.8 2:39:24.4 4:00.6

4
Average Time: 19:20.6

19:06.6 19:06.6 0:00.0
19:10.9 38:17.5 0:04.3
19:11.8 57:29.4 0:05.2
19:329  1:17:02.3 0:26.3
19:40.6  1:36:43.0 0:34.0

10/09/2021 02:26:45



Merrill Inviitational

Race Date
October 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 19:20.6
6 739 Logan Fike (23) (109) 19:56.1  1:56:39.1 0:49.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 10/09/2021 02:26:45



Race Date
October 09, 2021

Place Team
1 Eagan High School
2 Wausau West
3 Merrill

Inc. Wausau East

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Merrill Inviitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 =~ -===mmemeemeeee- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

20 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5 Times: 1:39:25.0

55 9 10 11 12 13 14
Top 5 Times: 1:48:50.5

71 1 16 17 18 19
Top 5 Times: 2:01:33.0

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

7*
8

15

10/09/2021 02:24:36



Merrill Inviitational

Race Date
October 09, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace

1 1 714  Elizabeth Schmidt Merrill 19:08.3  4:47/K
2 2 666 Rina Aschemann Eagan High School 19:32.2 4:53/K
3 3 667 Lilah Bartels Eagan High School 19:42.2 4:56/K
4 4 685 Norah Sjerven Eagan High School 19:49.8 4:57/K
5 5 684 Josie Seehafer Eagan High School 19:57.6 4:59/K
6 6 670 Catalina Decker Eagan High School 20:231 5:06/K
7 7 676 Ava Ligtenberg Eagan High School 20:33.6 5:08/K
8 8 682 Anna Schuller Eagan High School 20:41.5 5:10/K
9 (>7) 675 Kyra Kusnierek Eagan High School 21:10.9 5:18/K
10 9 772 Celia Sinz Wausau West 21:20.9 5:20/K
11 (<5) 730 Kiki Liss Wausau East 21:29.4 5:22/K
12 10 763 Elexa Marciniak Wausau West 21:42.9 5:26/K
13 (<5) 728 Ashley Bass Wausau East 21:48.3 5:27/K
14 11 759  Ashley Danielson Wausau West 21:52.2 5:28/K
15 12 767 Leah Ottosen Wausau West 21:52.5 5:28/K
16 13 754  Grace Albee Wausau West 22:01.7 5:30/K
17 14 768 Madylin Phelps Wausau West 22:13.7 5:33/K
18 15 764  Tori Myers Wausau West 22:26.1 5:37/K
19 (=7) 766 Lily Nordin Wausau West 22:37.7  5:39/K
20 16 706 Annie Becker Merrill 24:15.3 6:04/K
21 17 713  Olivia Pierce Merrill 24:555  6:14/K
22 (<5 731  Audrie Schmitt Wausau East 25:35.9  6:24/K
23 18 712 Emma Marlowe Merrill 25:58.3 6:30/K
24 19 711 Brooklyn Kragenbrink Merrill 27:15.4 6:49/K

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/09/2021 02:24:29



Merrill Inviitational

Race Date
October 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Eagan High School Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 19:53.0
1 666 Rina Aschemann 2 2 19:32.2 19:32.2 0:00.0
2 667 Lilah Bartels 3 5 19:42.2 39:14.4 0:10.0
3 685 Norah Sjerven 4 9 19:49.8 59:04.2 0:17.6
4 684 Josie Seehafer 5 14 19:57.6 1:19:01.9 0:25.4
5 670 Catalina Decker 6 20 20:23.1 1:39:25.0 0:50.9
6 676 Ava Ligtenberg (7) (27) 20:33.6 1:59:58.7 1:01.4
7 682 Anna Schuller (8) (35) 20:41.5  2:20:40.2 1:09.3
8 675 Kyra Kusnierek More Than 7 21:10.9 2:41:51.1 1:38.7
Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 21:46.1
1 772 Celia Sinz 9 9 21:20.9 21:20.9 0:00.0
2 763 Elexa Marciniak 10 19 21:42.9 43:03.9 0:22.0
3 759 Ashley Danielson 11 30 21:52.2 1:04:56.2 0:31.3
4 767 Leah Ottosen 12 42 21:52.5 1:26:48.7 0:31.6
5 754 Grace Albee 13 55 22:01.7 1:48:50.5 0:40.8
6 768 Madylin Phelps (14) (69) 22137  2:11:04.3 0:52.8
7 764 Tori Myers (15) (84) 22:26.1 2:33:30.5 1:05.2
8 766 Lily Nordin More Than 7 22:37.7 2:56:08.2 1:16.8
Team - Merrill Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 24:18.6
1 714 Elizabeth Schmidt 1 1 19:08.3 19:08.3 0:00.0
2 706 Annie Becker 16 17 24:15.3 43:23.6 5:07.0
3 713 Olivia Pierce 17 34 24:55.5 1:08:19.2 5:47.2
4 712 Emma Marlowe 18 52 25:58.3 1:34:17.5 6:50.0
5 711 Brooklyn Kragenbrink 19 71 27:15.4 2:01:33.0 8:07 .1
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 730 Kiki Liss Less Than 5 21:29.4 21:29.4 0:00.0
2 728 Ashley Bass Less Than 5 21:48.3 43:17.7 0:18.9
3 731 Audrie Schmitt Less Than 5 25:35.9 1:08:53.7 4:06.5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/09/2021 02:24:41



Race Date
October 09, 2021

Place Team
1 Eagan High School
2 Wausau East
3 Wausau West
4 Merrill

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Merrill Inviita

tional

Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys JV

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

18
Top 5 Times:

52

Top 5 Times:
68

Top 5 Times:

112
Top 5 Times:

1:39:26.6

1:45:05.6

6 11
1:48:47.6

16 21
2:01:14.8

12

24

Finishers

4 5 6
5 7 8

14 15 17

19 20 22

25 26

18

23

10/09/2021 02:24:57



Race Date

October 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 (>7)

15 14

16 (>7)

17 15

18 16

19 17

20 18

21 (>7)

22 (>7)

23 19

24 (>7)

25 20

26 21

27 (>7)

28 22

29 23

30 24

31 25

32 26

696
697
701
751
704
791
702
691
737
745
786
782
690
700
738
699
741
721
750
735
743
746
780
740
775
720
734
781
789
715
716
722

Merrill Inviitational

Overall Finish List

Name

Mason J Hoekenga
Robert Kellogg
Will Schoenecker
David Sklow
Zachary Wittmayer
Breton Wayde
Liam Sullivan
Cole Cullers
Dane Czerwinski
Ben Monarski
Jake Pease
Gaven Lange
Ethan Castro
Ethan P Hall
Graham Faulkner
Matt Moore

Isaac Harding
Logan Knospe
Ben Schuette
Olin Belmas
Ross Hobson
Roman Naber
Xiroth Keophanomkone
Carter Grimm
Quinn Bina
Parker Klebenow
Nils Belmas
River Koy
Connor Towle
Adam Bares

Max Black
Jonathon Myszka

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Boys JV
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau East
Eagan High School
Wausau West
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau East
Eagan High School
Wausau East
Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Merrill

Merrill

Merrill

School

Time Pace

19:25.0 6:16/M
19:32.2 6:18/M
19:36.8  6:19/M
20:02.7 6:28/M
20:23.6  6:35/M
20:26.6  6:35/M
20:28.9 6:36/M
20:30.1 6:37/M
20:34.3  6:38/M
20:42.9 6:41/M
20:50.2 6:43/M
20:54.6 6:45/M
21:104  6:50/M
21:20.1 6:53/M
21:22.6  6:54/M
21:48.1 7:02/M
22:22.8 T7:13/M
22:27.2  T7:15/M
22:30.1 7:15/M
22:33.1 7:16/M
22:33.6  7:16/M
23:00.9 7:25/M
23:10.1 7:28/M
23:224  7:32IM
23:259  7:33/M
23:26.3 7:34/IM
23:31.4  7:35/M
23:52.6 7:42IM
24:09.1 7:47M
24:16.8 6:04/K
24:32.6 6:08/K
26:31.8  8:33/M

10/09/2021 02:24:53



Merrill Inviitational

Race Date
October 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys JV
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eagan High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 19:53.3
1 696 Mason J Hoekenga 1 1 19:25.0 19:25.0 0:00.0
2 697 Robert Kellogg 2 3 19:32.2 38:57.2 0:07.1
3 701 Will Schoenecker 3 6 19:36.8 58:34.0 0:11.7
4 704 Zachary Wittmayer 5 11 20:23.6  1:18:57.7 0:58.5
5 702 Liam Sullivan 7 18 20:28.9 1:39:26.6 1:03.8
6 691 Cole Cullers (8) (26) 20:30.1 1:59:56.8 1:05.0
7 690 Ethan Castro (13) (39) 21:104  2:21:07.2 1:45.3
8 700 Ethan P Hall More Than 7 21:20.1 2:42:27.4 1:55.0
9 699 Matt Moore More Than 7 21:48.1 3:04:15.6 2:23.1
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 21:01.1
1 751 David Sklow 4 4 20:02.7 20:02.7 0:00.0
2 737 Dane Czerwinski 9 13 20:34.3 40:37.1 0:31.6
3 745 Ben Monarski 10 23 20:429 1:01:20.1 0:40.1
4 738 Graham Faulkner 14 37 21:22.6 1:22:42.7 1:19.8
5 741 lsaac Harding 15 52 22:22.8 1:45:.05.6 2:20.1
6 750 Ben Schuette (17) (69) 22:30.1 2:07:35.8 2:27.4
7 735 Olin Belmas (18) (87) 22:33.1 2:30:09.0 2:30.4
8 743 Ross Hobson More Than 7 22:33.6 2:52:42.6 2:30.8
9 746 Roman Naber More Than 7 23:00.9 3:15:43.6 2:58.2
10 740 Carter Grimm More Than 7 23:22.4 3:39:06.0 3:19.6
11 734 Nils Belmas More Than 7 23:31.4  4:02:374 3:28.6
Team - Wausau West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 21:45.5
1 791 Breton Wayde 6 6 20:26.6 20:26.6 0:00.0
2 786 Jake Pease 11 17 20:50.2 41:16.9 0:23.5
3 782 Gaven Lange 12 29 20:546 1:02:11.5 0:27.9
4 780 Xiroth Keophanomkone 19 48 23:10.1 1:25:21.7 2:43.4
5 775 Quinn Bina 20 68 23:25.9 1:48:47.6 2:59.2
6 781 River Koy (22) (90) 23:52.6  2:12:40.3 3:25.9
7 789 Connor Towle (23) (113) 24:09.1 2:36:49.4 3:42.4
Team - Merrill Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 24:14.9
1 721 Logan Knospe 16 16 22:27.2 22:27.2 0:00.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/09/2021 02:25:02



Race Date
October 09, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 112

720 Parker Klebenow
715 Adam Bares
716 Max Black

722 Jonathon Myszka

a b~ wWDN

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Merrill Inviitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys JV

Class -1 All Teams

School

Overall
Place

21
24
25
26

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 24:14.9

37
61
86
112

23:26.3
24:16.8
24:32.6
26:31.8

45:53.5 0:59.1
1:10:10.4 1:49.6
1:34:43.0 2:05.4
2:01:14.8 4:04.6

10/09/2021 02:25:03



Race Date
October 09, 2021

Place Team
1 Eagan High School
2 Wausau West

Inc. Merrill

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Merrill Inviitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

19

Top 5 Times:
39

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1:50:47 1

4 5
1:55:50.3

Finishers
4 5 6
6 7 8
10 11 13

10/09/2021 02:25:17



Race Date

October 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

1

O N O~ WDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

=7

13

14
>=7)
=7
>=7)
=7
>=7)
=7
>=7)
(<5)
>=7)
(<5)

674
680
683
773
770
679
669
678
755
769
774
668
672
760
756
771
758
681
677
765
762
757
705
761
707

Name

Danica Kellogg
Mari Paulsen
Marissa Schumacher
Sophie Sinz
Landyn Schroeder
Haylie North
Abigayle Chapman
Adelyn North
Adah Boyd

Lauren Pyevich
Zoe Swanson
Chloe Bechard
Bella Huston
Lauren Edwards
Layla Boyd

Rose Selle

Claire Butalla
Emily Schoeberl
Joy Mozingo
Kelsey Napiowocki
Randi Krueger
Elizabeth Burger
Olivia Bares

Carla Galicia-Quiroz
Irene Blennert

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Merrill Inviitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau West
Wausau West
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Eagan High School
Eagan High School
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Merrill

Wausau West
Merrill

School

Time Pace

21:16.8  6:52/M
21:49.7  7:02/M
22:07.7  7:08/M
22:40.9 T7:19/M
22:42.5  7:19/M
22:46.3 7:21/M
22:46.4  7:21/M
23:06.1 7:27/M
23:10.9  7:28/M
23:32.7  7:35/M
23:43.1 7:39/M
23:46.6  7:40/M
23:58.6  7:44/M
24:.07.6 7:47M
24:50.9 8:01/M
24:54.3 8:02/M
24:58.2  8:03/M
25:22.1 8:11/M
26:03.6  8:24/M
26:59.2  8:42/IM
27:08.1 8:45/M
27:15.8  8:47/M
27:59.4  9:02/M
29:16.4  9:26/M
29:30.8  9:31/M

10/09/2021 02:25:12



Race Date
October 09, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Eagan High School
Team Score (places): 19

674
680
683
679
669
678
668
672
681
677

Danica Kellogg

Mari Paulsen
Marissa Schumacher
Haylie North
Abigayle Chapman
Adelyn North

Chloe Bechard

Bella Huston

Emily Schoeberl

Joy Mozingo

—
O ©WoONO OB WN -

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 39

1 773 Sophie Sinz

2 770 Landyn Schroeder
3 755 Adah Boyd

4 769 Lauren Pyevich

5 774 Zoe Swanson

6 760 Lauren Edwards
7 756 Layla Boyd

8 771 Rose Selle

9 758 Claire Butalla

10 765 Kelsey Napiowocki
11 762 Randi Krueger

12 757 Elizabeth Burger
13 761 Carla Galicia-Quiroz

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places):Inc.

Merrill Inviitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

School

Overall
Place

1
2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

705
707

Olivia Bares
Irene Blennert

~NOoO WiN -

(8)

(12)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(13)

(14)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

D W -

12

(27)
(39)

Finish Position

[(e]

28
39
(52)
(66)

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:09.4

21:16.8 21:16.8
21:49.7 43:06.6
22:07.7 1:05:14.3
22:46.3  1:28:00.7
22:46.4  1:50:47.1
23:06.1 2:13:53.3
23:46.6  2:37:39.9
23:58.6  3:01:38.5
25:22.1 3:27:00.7
26:03.6 3:53.04.4

2

0:00.0
0:32.9
0:50.8
1:29.5
1:29.6
1:49.2
2:29.8
2:41.7
4:05.3
4:46.8

Average Time: 23:10.0

22:40.9 22:40.9
22:42.5 45:23.5
23:10.9 1:08:34.4
23:32.7  1:32:07.2
23:43.1 1:55:50.3
24:07.6  2:19:58.0
24:50.9  2:44:48.9
24:54.3  3:09:43.3
24:58.2  3:34:41.5
26:59.2  4:01:40.8
27:08.1  4:28:48.9
27:15.8  4:56:04.8
29:16.4  5:25:21.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

27:59.4
29:30.8

27:59.4
57:30.2

0:00.0
0:01.5
0:29.9
0:51.7
1:02.1
1:26.6
2:09.9
2:13.3
2:17.2
4:18.2
4:27 1
4:34.8
6:35.4

0:00.0
1:31.3

10/09/2021 02:25:26
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